HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 451 by Representative Davis

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 13, after "2022" and before "all" insert a comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 1, after the comma "," and before "insurable" change "any" to "an"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 11, after "which" and before "seeks" change "it" to "the owner"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 6, after "property" change "shall include" to "includes"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 10, after "shall" and before "promulgate" delete the comma "," and "no later
- 11 than January 1, 2008,"